Microchannel
REMOTE AIR COOLED CONDENSER
Technical Bulletin
Products that provide lasting solutions.
Microchannel Remote Air Cooled Condenser
Table of Contents
MICROCHANNEL REMOTE AIR COOLED CONDENSER
Specifications subject to change without notice.

Microchannel Remote Air Cooled Condenser
System Selections
Model Key
2 MICROCHANNEL REMOTE AIR COOLED CONDENSER
Specifications subject to change without notice.
THR - Total Heat of Rejection
n Condenser total heat of rejection (BTU/h) is the sum
of the evaporator refrigeration effect and the heat of
compression which varies with compressor type and
operating conditions.
.
THR Calculation Method
n THR = Open Reciprocating Compressor Capacity
(BTU/h) + (2545 x BHP)
n THR = Suction Gas Cooled Hermetic Reciprocating
Compressor Capacity (BTU/h) = (3413 x KW).
THR Estimated Method
n THR may be estimated by multiplying the rated
compressor BTU/h capacity by the compressor
operating condition factor shown in Table 1 or 2.
Multiply result by altitude factor when applicable.
UNIT TYPE:
MX = Microchannel
FAN/MOTOR
COMBINATION:
A = 1 HP 850 RPM 30"
C = 1-1/2 HP 850 RPM 30"
E = 1/2 HP 575 RPM 30"
F = 1-1/2 HP 1140 RPM 30"
MOTOR VOLTAGE:
K = 208/230/3/60
M = 460/3/60
P = 575/3/60
(N/A for G Models)
TOTAL NUMBER OF FANS:
02 10
04 12
06 14
08
MX F - 06 M
EVAPORATOR
TEMP (˚F)
-40
-30